Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
1 5 02
2 4 93
1 1 44
1 4 98
2 2 83
2 5 44
1 3 02
1 2 02
2 3 44

04185
11424
02359
24762

01022
03278
24790
10187

15835
23363

100 1l6eYD TARGETS
FROST BITE SAT 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT -~

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

BELCHER ROY H III 89
ROBAK DAVID 84
TARCZA ROBERT L 82
KLINGER, GARY C 68
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93
WERTMAN RONALD E 89
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 85
ROBAK, JERRY L 72
BLATT RICHARD 79
KELLER JAMES G 69

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

CLASS

U wowow |:!>":l>'|3>'l:l’

01/18/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



Page No. 1

FROST BITE SAT 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 02
1 3 02
1 2 02
1 5 44
1 4 098
2 4 01
2 1 44

11424
10187
15835
10275

01022
11687

24762

100 HCP TARGETS

ALL SCORES

NAME

ROBAK DAVID

ROBAK, JERRY L
BLATT RICHARD
CRISLER PAUL F

GILBAUGH ROBERT C
PANICHI ROBERT

KLINGER, GARY C

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7

HANDICAP YARDAGE

85
85
79
72

92
64

82

01/18/2003

20.0
21.0
20.0
21.0

22.5
22.5

25.5

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA

PA

PA S.VvT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA VET
PA VET

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
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FROST BITE SAT 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 44
1 2 02
1 4 44
1 3 83
1 1 01

04185
10187

24762

03278
11687

50 PATR DOUBLES

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

BELCHER ROY H III 84
ROBAK, JERRY L 79
KLINGER, GARY C 93
WERTMAN RONALD E 72
PANICHI ROBERT 68

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

CLASS

A

A_
B
D
D

01/18/2003

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
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SQUAD/POS ATA #

99
84

R

91
44
23

NN

83
81
44

NN
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00205
00168

04101
04185
02359
03278
03643
24790
32012

23363

100 16¥YD TARGETS
FROST BITE SUN 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

DELONG KENNETH A 96
OTT LESTER R 95
PRIOR W STEPHEN 90
BELCHER ROY H III 89
TARCZA ROBERT L 84
WERTMAN RONALD E 93
CAMPBELL AL 93
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 79
MURRAY FRED F 68
KELLER JAMES G 63

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

CLASS

U N wwow Ibfuﬁ’ E:g

01/19/2003

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

S.VT

S.VT
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100 HANDICAP TARGETS

FROST BITE SUN 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME

3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G
1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M

1 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L
1 2 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

HANDICAP YARDAGE

66
64
60

86
78

19.0
19.5
20.5

22
22

0

.0

01/19/2003

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
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ADDED PRIMER SHOOT
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/15/2003
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL CLASS
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 91 185 AA PA
2 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 89 89 178 B PA
2 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 89 85 174 B PA
1 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE . 92 92 184 C PA
2 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 86 75 lel Cc PA
2 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75 72 147 Cc PA S.VT
1 3 02 15835 . BLATT RICHARD 86 85 171 D PA
2 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 65 58 123 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8




Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 03
2 3 02
1 2 02
1 4 99
1 3 02
2 2 44
1 5 03
2 4 80
2 5 01

10016
11971
15897
11562
15835
48700
11623

06589
11687

ADDED PRIMER SHOOT
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES

NAME

FOOTE RICHARD J
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE
VON BARTHELD DON A
CARPENTER JAMES JR
BLATT RICHARD
WOODLING MAX R
ADAMS RICHARD

MILLS RICHARD
PANICHI ROBERT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9

02/15/2003

HANDICAP YARDAGE

86
80
76
75
74
66
59

77
70

20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
19.
20.

22.
22.

onococoutu,

ot

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA S.vT

PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA

PA VET

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
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ADDED PRIMER SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/16/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
1 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 89 A_ PA
1 3 02 11424 ROBAK DAVID 87 A_ PA
1 5 83 06598 SIMMONS ROBERT K 77 A_ PA
1 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 93 B PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4




Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 3 02
1 5 83
1 2 02
1 1 02
2 2 44
2 4 44

11424
06598
10187
13339
32012
23363

ADDED PRIMER SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES

NAME

ROBAK DAVID
SIMMONS ROBERT K
ROBAK, JERRY L
ROSS DOUGLAS E
MURRAY FRED F
KELLER JAMES G

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6

HANDICAP YARDAGE

82
79
70
60
58
51

20.
21.
21.
20.
19.
19.

NMOOOOO

02/16/2003

YARDAGE 19
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA S.VT
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22
YARDAGE 24

YARDAGE 26

.0 TO 21.0

.0 TO 23.0
.0 TO 25.0
.0 TO 27.0
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ADDED PRIMER SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/16/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
0 0 0

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 0
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ADDED WAD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

00
86
95
02
96
02
92
99
44
44
44
79
99
01
90
99
44
99
98
88
85
95
84
02
83
98
01
94
03
84
85
44
99
37
00
02
02
80
01
44
02
99
99
44
02
44
02
44
44
00
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00175
00629
03933
11971
04802
13339
04670
01925
35000
24762
10275
08697
00205
13347
01881
01924
04185
12971
04788
06863
00157
03569
00168
15897
03278
01022
15556
02234
10501
00700
00246
34411
10096
22645
00178
15835
15195
06213
10812
48700
11136
04109
02207
25819
12178
47317
10390
32012
23363
00177

100 16¥YD TAGETS

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
SPONABLE RICHARD 97
MOYER ROBERT A 96
AUSTIN TOM E 96
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 96
HILDERBRAND CHARLE 96
ROSS DOUGLAS E 95
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 95
BROTHERTON KEN L 95
PRITCHARD VERNON E 95
KLINGER, GARY C 95
CRISLER PAUL F %4
BANISH JOHN A 94
DELONG KENNETH A 94
BOGAR ERIK V 93
HALEY EDMUND J 93
BUCHANAN DANA W 93
BELCHER ROY H III 93
REVIE, JOHN 92
BERGER, THEODORE E 92
PLOTTS ALAN E 92
KNITTLE TERRY W 91
KISSINGER JERRY R 90
OTT LESTER R 90
VON BARTHELD DON A 89
WERTMAN RONALD E 89
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 88
HYDE DOUGLAS E 88
POUST KENNETH D 88
UHRIN JOSHUA 87
LONG ROBERT W 86
BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 86
PLOTTS JACK M 86
HUMBLE JIM E 85
TERWILLIGER NORMAN 85
STAVISH STAN 85
BLATT RICHARD 84
PETRZALA THOMAS M 84
RANCK TERRY R 83
RANDALL LEWIS 83
WOODLING MAX R 83
RODKEY TODD A 82
EARLY TERRANCE L 82
FINK GARY 82
KRONE JACK C 82
HALEY ED A JR 82
WERNER DAVID R 79
HYDE LINDA D 77
MURRAY FRED F 72
KELLER JAMES G 70
HENNING CHARLES 2

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 50

03/15/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
bPA
PA
PA
PA

PA
NY

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

S.VT
JR

S.vT

S585



Page No. 1

50 PATR DOUBLES TARGETS
ADDED WAD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/15/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 5 44 24762 KLINGER, GARY C 97 PA
1 2 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 89 PA
1 5 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 83 NY
2 2 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 81 PA
1 4 99 04109 EARLY TERRANCE L 79 PA
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 79 PA VET
3 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 PA S.vVT
2 1 99 02207 FINK GARY 76 PA
3 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 75 PA VET
1 1 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 72 NY
3 5 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 70 PA
1 3 85 00157 KNITTLE TERRY W 69 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TAGCETS
ADDED WAD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/15/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 89 21.5 PA
7 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 88 20.5 PA
1 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 86 20.0 PA
8 1 00 00178 STAVISH STAN 86 20.0 NY
1 4 99 04109 EARLY TERRANCE L 85 20.0 PA
4 5 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 85 21.0 PA S.vT
3 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 84 20.5 PA S.vVT
3 4 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 84 20.5 PA VET
4 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 84 20.0 PA
2 5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 82 21.0 NY
2 2 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 80 21.0 PA
4 1 35 07809 LIBERATORE JOSEPH 80 21.5 PA S.VT
1 2 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 79 20.0 PA
1 3 85 00157 KNITTLE TERRY W 79 21.0 PA
5 4 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 77 20.5 PA S.vT
8 3 01 10812 RANDALL LEWIS 77 20.0 PA
2 1 01 13347 BOGAR ERIK V 76 21.5 PA
7 1 99 10096 HUMBLE JIM E 76 20.0 NY
3 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75 19.0 PA S.VT
4 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 75 20.0 PA
4 4 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 75 20.0 PA
5 2 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 75 20.0 PA
8 2 00 00175 SPONABLE RICHARD 74 20.0 NY
8 5 99 12971 REVIE, JOHN 73 20.0 PA
5 1 99 02207 FINK GARY 72 21.5 PA
3 5 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 71 21.0 PA
5 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 71 21.5 PA
3 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 56 19.5 PA s.vT
5 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 55 1.0 PA LADY
7 5 00 00177 HENNING CHARLES 3 20.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
8 4 96 04802 HILDERBRAND CHARLE 90 22.0 PA
2 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 89 23.0 NY
2 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 85 22.5 PA VET
7 3 99 01924 BUCHANAN DANA W 83 22.0 NY
6 3 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 79 23.5 PA
7 2 99 01925 BROTHERTON KEN L 77 22.0 NY
6 2 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 73 22.5 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 83 24.5 PA
9 1 44 24762 KLINGER, GARY C 82 25.5 PA
6 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 80 24.0 PA
6 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 67 24.5 PA
9 5 37 22645 TERWILLIGER NORMAN 65 24.0 NY S.VT
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
9 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 64 26.5 PA

TATAT ATWMDTD NT CUNNATDDO  _ A



Page No. 1
100 16eYD TARGETS
ADDED WAD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/16/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
6 4 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 99 PA S.JR
7 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 99 PA VET
6 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 PA
3 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 97 PA
3 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 97 NY
6 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 97 PA
2 2 02 13003 HUNSINGER RODNEY T 96 PA
5 1 00 00179 SELLI MICHAEL P 926 PA
6 3 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 PA
8 4 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 96 PA
9 2 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 96 PA S.vT
1 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 95 PA
5 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 95 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA
5 3 03 10015 ROCKWELL GEORGE F 93 PA
5 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 93 PA
5 5 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 93 PA
1 4 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 92 PA
8 2 03 11809 ROZELL BRENDA L 92 PA
9 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 92 PA
1 2 96 03323 GUNTER TIMOTHY J 91 PA
3 5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 91 NY
7 1 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 91 PA
4 5 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 90 PA S.VT
3 3 96 01817 MONTOPOLI THOMAS D 89 NY
7 3 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 89 PA
8 5 03 11808 ROZELL CHARLES 89 PA
2 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 88 PA
7 4 86 03859 MIKULSKI GREGORY B 88 PA
2 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 87 PA
7 2 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 87 PA
6 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 85 PA S.VT
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 84 PA S.VT
2 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 83 PA
2 4 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 83 PA
4 4 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 83 PA VET
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 80 PA S.VT
3 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 74 PA
8 1 92 04311 FOREMAN, JAY R 72 PA
1 3 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 71 PA S.JR
8 3 90 02651 THOMAS JOHN E 70 PA
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 68 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 42
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100 HANDICAPP TARGETS
ADDED WAD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/16/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
5 1 00 00179 SELLI MICHAEL P 95 20.0 PA
5 3 03 10015 ROCKWELL GEORGE F 93 20.5 PA
8 3 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 93 20.5 PA S.VT
5 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 92 21.0 PA
3 2 02 13003 HUNSINGER RODNEY T 90 20.0 PA
6 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 90 21.5 PA VET
1 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 89 20.5 PA
1 5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 88 21.0 NY
3 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 86 20.0 PA
4 5 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 85 21.0 PA S.vT
3 4 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 83 19.0 PA S.JR
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 19.0 PA S.VT
8 2 03 11809 ROZELL BRENDA L 83 19.0 PA
8 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 81 19.5 PA S.VT
3 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 80 20.0 PA
3 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 80 20.0 PA
1 2 96 03323 GUNTER TIMOTHY J 78 20.0 PA
i 4 96 01817 MONTOPOLI THOMAS D 78 21.5 NY
8 5 03 11808 ROZELL CHARLES 78 20.0 PA
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 72 20.5 PA S.VT
4 4 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 71 20.5 PA VET
5 5 90 02651 THOMAS JOHN E 65 20.0 PA
5 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 64 21.0 PA
1l 3 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 61 20.0 PA
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 56 19.5 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
6 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 91 22.0 PA
6 3 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 87 23.0 PA
2 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 84 23.0 NY
2 2 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 81 23.0 PA
6 4 86 03859 MIKULSKI GREGORY B 77 22.0 PA
6 2 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 75 22.5 PA VET
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93 24.0 PA
2 3 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 84 25.0 PA
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 82 24.5 PA
7 4 92 04311 FOREMAN, JAY R 68 25.0 PA
7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 61 25.0 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
7 3 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 88 26.5 PA
7 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 80 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 38



Page No. 1

ADDED WAD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 83
2 3 00
2 4 92
1 4 99
2 1 098
3 3 86
3 2 44
1 1 85
1 3 03
2 2 02
2 5 96
3 4 99
i 2 96
3 5 90
3 1 44

00171
00179
04670
11628
04788
02499
48700
00318
10016
10187
01817
14886
03323
02651
02025

50 PR DOUBRLES TARGETS

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
RICHMOND JASON L. 94
SELLI MICHAEL P 90
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 86
RICHMOND JUSTIN L 83
BERGER, THEODORE E 83
ZEPPI JOHN M 79
WOODLING MAX R 78
VOUGHT WILLIAM C 77
FOOTE RICHARD J 77
ROBAK, JERRY L 77
MONTOPOLI THOMAS D 77
BUNNELL CHIP 70
GUNTER TIMOTHY J 66
THOMAS JOHN E 62
WOODLING BILLIE 60

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

15

03/16/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

S.JR
VET

S.VT



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVENUE

WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 04/19/2003 DOUBLES 200
EVENT # 2 04/19/2003 DOUBLES 200
EVENT # 3 04/19/2003 DOUBLES 200
EVENT # 4 04/19/2003 DOUBLES 200
EVENT # 5 04/19/2003 DOUBLES 200
EVENT # 6 04/20/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 7 04/20/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 04/20/2003 DOUBLES 100



Keystone Sportsmen Association
Doubles Marathon

Saturday, April 19, 2003

500 Pair ATA Targets

Shooter ] 2™ | 3¢ & 50 o | 7™ | 8 | 9% [ 10%
100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | TOTAL

PANTO, JOSEPH 95 95 97 94 9 97 97 9 94 9] *052
PASCO, JOE 96 94 96 96 95 91 95 95 94 94 946
RICHMOND, JAS 94 96 92 89 94 465
EDWARDS, ROB 95 95 97 99 9 482
PARSONS, NAT 9% 91 97 88 9 93 92 97 93 98 941
PASCO, FRANK 93 91 9 93 95 96 93 95 98 96 946
BORNMAN, EME 89 93 95 88 95 98 97 94 95 86 930
PAPASIDERO, SA | %0 92 92 97 95 466
GEYER, RICHAR 91 89 84 85 91 440
FITTERMAN, JOH | 87 93 97 90 85 452
FOREMAN, MAR 84 93 94 94 90 87 94 91 85 97 909
LUPINACCI, GEN | 88 89 91 95 90 453
HAMILTON, KAY | 86 90 85 89 87 437
GERBER, CARL 86 89 83 80 88 87 88 90 90 87 868
BELCHER, ROY 86 88 88 83 87 90 90 90 88 90 880
LITZ, JORDAN 85 88 87 90 77 427
MCDWYER, JOH 85 87 95 90 95 452
MITCHELL, ROB 83 88 79 78 77 405
STAHL, RAYMO 83 87 93 88 89 91 91 86 93 93 894
MORRISON, TOM | 85 85 85 85 82 422
GEARHART, BRY | 81 86 83 86 9% 432
KOVALESKI, KE 82 84 82 81 75 79 80 83 81 83 810
VON BARTHELD 85 81 84 78 76 404
BOHENSKY, AJ 36 79 77 79 36 407
PASCOE, BELIND | 75 84 79 85 80 403
SOLOE, JOHN 83 75 84 80 83 82 84 86 80 82 819
BERGER, TED 75 79 78 81 84 397
BADMAN, BARR 75 78 89 87 86 415
RICHMOND, JUS 75 78 86 86 86 411
GILBAUGH, BOB 81 69 67 73 65 355
GODFREY, GREG | 66 82 78 80 67 373
DAVIS, GENEVIE 75 72 74 83 75 379
TONN, AARON 70 73 79 84 90 396
COOK, LEROY 75 66 71 81 70 363
DAVIS, CODY 61 48 66 57 48 280
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SQUAD/POS ATA #
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TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS
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84

37
44

93
86
29
02
84
44
99
93
97
87
44
94
88

83
02
02

89
94
94
44
44
91

80
44
03
02

98

05876

07426
35032

01238
00629
00205
10187
00168
05325
02548
02359
04046
00100
04185
02969
02336

03278
14119
11971

04251
02234
00655
48700
05385
00085

07344
32012
10286
14328

04788

SHIRK THOMAS L

EDWARDS ROBERT
PROUKOU SPEAR X

ROMIG PAUL H
MOYER ROBERT A
DELONG KENNETH A
ROBAK, JERRY L
OTT LESTER R
BOBST SAM
GODFREY
TARCZA ROBERT L
BOHENSKY ANDREW J
KNAPP CLYDE L
BELCHER ROY H III
GILL RUSSELL E
NYE JAMES S

WERTMAN RONALD E
HUNTER ORVILLE S
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE

DUDASH ERNEST F
POUST KENNETH D
EVANCHECK JAMES M
WOODLING MAX R
BOHENSKY STANLEY A 92
DUDASH CAROL O

DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
MURRAY FRED F
REYMANN STEVE A
DAVIS CODY A

BERGER, THEODORE E 93

EASTER SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES

ALL SCORES

SINGLES CLASS
95

97
95

98
97
96
95
95
94
93
92
91
91
90
88
85

93
92
90

98
96
95
93

86

93
82
71
64
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04/20/2003

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

S.VT
S.VvT

VET
LADY

LADY
S.vT

S.JR

VET



Page No. 1
EASTER SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/20/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
6 3 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 92 21.0 PA S.JR
1 4 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 91 21.0 PA
3 4 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 90 21.0 PA
3 3 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 88 21.0 PA
4 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 86 21.0 PA
6 4 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 84 20.5 PA
1 2 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 83 20.5 PA
6 2 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 82 19.5 PA VET
1 1 35 07809 LIBERATORE JOSEPH 81 21.5 PA S.VT
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 81 19.0 PA LADY
4 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 80 19.0 PA LADY
6 1 01 12765 MORRISON, THOMAS 79 21.0 PA
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 75 19.5 PA S.vVT
1 3 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 65 20.0 PA
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 58 19.0 PA S.JR

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
5 2 02 10460 GARZEL JOHN V 920 23.5 PA
3 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 86 23.0 PA
5 4 88 02336 NYE JAMES S 86 23.5 PA
1 5 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 85 23.0 NY
5 5 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 85 23.0 PA
5 3 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 78 23.5 PA
3 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 67 23.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 3 93 01238 ROMIG PAUL H 90 25.5 PA
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 88 24.5 PA
5 1 87 00100 KNAPP CLYDE L 77 24.5 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 95 27.0 NY
2 2 44 05325 BOBST SAM 82 26.0 PA
2 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 82 26.0 PA
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 80 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29



Page No.

1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2

=

RERPN

1

3
2

»

[SUTESTN

44

86
99

44

44
02
80
02

04185

00629
00204

48700

02025
10187
07344
14328

EASTER SHOOT

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
BELCHER ROY H III 91
MOYER ROBERT A 86
DELONG DANIEL A 84
WOODLING MAX R 76
WOODLING BILLIE 74
ROBAK, JERRY L 72
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 62
DAVIS CODY A 49

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

CLASS

oo N ww

04/20/2003
PA
PA
PA S.JR
PA S.VT
PA L-VT
PA
PA LADY
PA S.JR



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

99
84
88
44

93
93
44
97
94
85
01
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02
83
02
44
98
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02
02
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03
90
03

(S0
WNN

00205
00168
06863
42150

02359
01238
04185
04046
02573
05832
13347

11971
03278
14119
25819
01022

15835
11136
11628

12465
02651
10286

ADDED SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
DELONG KENNETH A 98
OTT LESTER R 98
PLOTTS ALAN E o8
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96
TARCZA ROBERT L 97
ROMIG PAUL H 97
BELCHER ROY H III 96
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 95
KOVALESKI KEN 95
COOK LEROY C 94
BOGAR ERIK V 87
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 98
WERTMAN RONALD E 97
HUNTER ORVILLE S 95
KRONE JACK C 90
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 91
BLATT RICHARD 94
RODKEY TODD A 93
RICHMOND JUSTIN L 78
HENNING, CHARLES A 86
THOMAS JOHN E 78
REYMANN STEVE A 73

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

SINGLES

99
97
97
93

98
97
98
97
95
89
95

96
97
94
97
94

94
91
81

82
78
77

04/05/2003

TOTAL

197
195
195
189

195
194
194
192
190
183
182

194
194
189
187
185

188
184
159

168
156
150

CLASS

gug NN owowoww F’FHP?HF’FHP E:E:g:;

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

S.

VET

JR



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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35
01
44
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99
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94
84
44
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11971
11136
14119
48700
15835
07809
13347
32012
04788
11628
02651
12465
10286
23363

05832
01022

06863
01238

02573
00168
42150
03394

ADDED SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES

NAME

ARROWOOD LAWRENCE
RODKEY TODD A
HUNTER ORVILLE S
WOODLING MAX R
BLATT RICHARD
LIBERATORE JOSEPH
BOGAR ERIK V
MURRAY FRED F
BERGER, THEODORE E
RICHMOND JUSTIN L
THOMAS JOHN E
HENNING, CHARLES A
REYMANN STEVE A
KELLER JAMES G

COOK LEROY C
GILBAUGH ROBERT C

PLOTTS ALAN E
ROMIG PAUL H

KOVALESKI KEN
OTT LESTER R
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
YOUNG, DALE E

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

HANDICAP YARDAGE

91
90
87
87
80
80
79
79
79
77
74
71
70
67

84
81

90
86

87
85
85
61

04/05/2003

20.5
21.
20.
19.
20.
21.
21.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
19.

Uuooocoumouttnouviutn

23.
22.

Ut n

24.
25.

0 o

26.
27.
26.
26.

Lo o

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

PA

PA

PA

PA S.vr

PA

PA S.VT

PA

PA S.VvT

PA VET

PA S.JR

PA

PA

PA

PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA

PA VET

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
NY
PA
PA
PA



Page No. 1
ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/06/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
6 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 AR PA
6 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 93 AA PA
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 A_ PA
7 1 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 98 A_ PA
1 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 A_ PA
3 4 93 01238 ROMIG PAUL H 96 A_ PA
7 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 95 A_ PA VET
4 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 93 A_ PA
5 5 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 93 A_ PA S.VT
3 1 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 92 A_ PA S.JR
3 2 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 91 A_ PA
7 3 94 02573 KOVALESKI KEN 88 A_ NY
4 3 02 13003 HUNSINGER RODNEY T 85 A_ PA
3 5 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 84 A_ PA
1 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 95 B PA
7 2 01 12765 MORRISON, THOMAS 90 B PA
2 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 89 B PA
4 2 03 11809 ROZELL BRENDA L 89 B PA L-SJ
1 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 87 B PA
3 3 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 87 B PA
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 83 B PA
7 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 94 C PA VET
2 2 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 92 C PA
6 4 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 90 C PA S.JR
2 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 89 c PA
2 1 02 14801 TYLER SCOTT 88 C PA
2 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 87 D PA
5 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 D PA s.vT
6 3 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 82 D PA S.VT
4 4 03 11808 ROZELL CHARLES 79 D PA
6 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 73 D PA S.VT
5 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 65 D PA S.VT
5 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 63 D PA S.VT
5 4 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 80 D PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 34



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 4 02
2 2 99
2 4 03
6 2 03
2 1 02
2 5 02
5 1 01
6 5 44
2 3 02
3 2 44
3 5 44
6 3 02
3 1 44
5 4 86
5 5 94
3 3 44
6 4 03
5 2 01
1 2 94
1 4 01
5 3 95
1 1 97
4 3 93
4 4 94
7 5 83
4 5 79
7 1 87
7 2 84

14801
11628
10016
11809
11136
15835
13350
48700
15897
32012
10275
13003
34411
00629
02234
23363
11808

13349
00655
11687
03569

04046
01238

02573
02103
03880
02118
00168

ADDED SHOT SHOOT
04/06/2003

ALL SCORES

NAME

TYLER SCOTT
RICHMOND JUSTIN L
FOOTE RICHARD J
ROZELL BRENDA L
RODKEY TODD A
BLATT RICHARD
GEARHART, BRYCE M
WOODLING MAX R
VON BARTHELD DON A
MURRAY FRED F
CRISLER PAUL F
HUNSINGER RODNEY T
PLOTTS JACK M
MOYER ROBERT A
POUST KENNETH D
KELLER JAMES G
ROZELL CHARLES

GEARHART MICHAEL L
EVANCHECK JAMES M
PANICHI ROBERT

KISSINGER JERRY R

BOHENSKY ANDREW J
ROMIG PAUL H

KOVALESKI KEN
LORAH FRANKLIN L S
BITNER JAMES B
OEHRLI NILES L
OTT LESTER R

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28

HANDICAP YARDAGE

88
87
85
85
82
82
82
82
81
80
80
79
78
75
71
64
63

85
81
77
72

84
75

85
85
77
69
67

20.0
19.0
20.5
19.0
21.5
20.0
21.0
19.5
20.0
19.0
21.0
20.0
20.5
21.0
21.5
19.5
20.0

23.0
23.0
22.5
23.5

24.5
25.5

26.0
26.5
26.0
27.0
27.0

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

PA
PA S.JR
PA
PA L-SJ
PA
PA
PA S.JR
PA S.VT
PA
PA s.VT
PA S.VT
PA
PA S.VT
PA
PA S. VT
PA S.VT
PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA

PA

PA VET

PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA



Page No.

1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4
1 1
1 5
2 5
2 1
1 3
2 2
1 2
2 3
2 4

03
02
99

83
44
01
87
86

98
44

10016
14801
11628

02103
04185
13350
02118
00629

04788
48700

ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
FOOTE RICHARD J 81
TYLER SCOTT 75
RICHMOND JUSTIN L 72
LORAH FRANKLIN L S 83
BELCHER ROY H III 88
GEARHART, BRYCE M 81
OEHRLI NILES L 91
MOYER ROBERT A 89
BERGER, THEODORE E 78
WOODLING MAX R 78

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

10

CLASS

nanNn W |3>‘ g

04/06/2003

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

S.JR

VET
S.VT



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE’ TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/26/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/26/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 3 04/26/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/26/2003 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 04/27/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 6 04/27/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 04/27/2003 DOUBLES 100



Page No.

SHOQOT DATE
04/26/2003
04/26/2003

ATA #

44

44
93
95
96
929
44
924

97
82
95
98
03
96

02
99

89
99
95

42150

04185
02359
02364
00256
02548
30960
02573

03771
03971
02032
01022
10016
00272

15897
11628

03310
15794
01622

1

N
SINGLES
SINGLES

NAME
SPANCAKE DENNIS M

BELCHER ROY H III
TARCZA ROBERT L
MCGUFFIN LLOYD H
COLLINS MIKE
GODFREY GREG A
MITCHELL ROBERT
KOVALESKI KEN

LITZ JORDAN D
LITZ JEFFREY C
MERRIAM LEON A
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
FOOTE RICHARD J
HOLM RONALD R

VON BARTHELD DON A

RICHMOND JUSTIN L

MARTIN D GARTH
LITZ JUSTIN J
MOORE TIMOTHY J

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

SINGLES
SINGLES

19

H

HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

T

SINGLES

TOTAL SCORE CLASS
491 AA

488
486
483
480
479
478
459

475
473
471
466
459
446

462
455

441
409
406

ou NN oooowow I»F,F””F,F”»

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
NJ

VET

JR

VET

VET

S.JR



Page No. 1
KSA 3200 REGISTERED
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/27/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

6 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 AA PA

7 5 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 96 An PA

4 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 100 A_ PA

6 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 A_ PA

4 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 98 A_ PA VET
5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 98 A_ PA

5 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 98 A_ PA

3 4 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 97 A_ vT

5 3 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 97 A_ PA

8 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 A_ PA

5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TIII 95 A_ PA

7 1 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 91 A_ PA

7 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 91 A_ PA

2 2 94 02969 GILL RUSSELL E 89 A_ PA

4 3 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 96 B PA

7 2 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 95 B PA

1 1 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 94 B PA

3 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 94 B vT

5 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 B PA

2 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 93 B PA

3 5 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 91 B PA

1 2 44 03125 BAIR FRANKLIN D 90 B PA

3 3 96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 89 B vT VET
1 4 92 01859 MICHAEL JAMES F JR 87 B PA

6 3 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 96 C PA S.VvT
2 3 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 95 c PA

6 4 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 90 Cc PA S.JR
1 3 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 89 Cc PA S.VT
1 5 92 04311 FOREMAN, JAY R 95 D PA

4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 21 D PA S.VT
3 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 85 D

7 4 00 00027 GOODMAN MIKE 80 D PA

6 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 57 D PA S.VT
4 1 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 88 D PA VET

I

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 34



Page No. 1
KSA 2300 REGISTERED
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/27/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
3QUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
6 3 .02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 91 21.0 PA
5 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 20.5 PA S.VvT
5 4 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 89 21.5 PA S.VT
1 2 44 03125 BAIR FRANKLIN D 88 21.0 PA
1 4 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 87 20.0 PA S.JR
3 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 85 20.5 PA S.VT
1 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 84 21.0 PA
5 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 84 19.5 PA VET
3 3 96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 83 20.5 vT VET
1 3 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 82 20.5 PA
6 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 82 21.5 PA VET
3 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 81 20.0 PA LADY
5 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 81 19.0 PA S.VT
5 5 00 00027 GOODMAN MIKE 76 20.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
8 3 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 86 23.5 PA
6 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 85 22.5 PA VET
6 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 85 22.5 PA
3 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 81 22.0 vT
2 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 80 23.0 PA
6 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 80 23.0 PA
2 2 94 02969 GILL RUSSELL E 79 23.0 PA
2 1 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 78 22.5 PA
3 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 68 22.0
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
4 4 92 04311 FOREMAN, JAY R 87 25.0 PA
8 4 35 14504 ZIMMERMANN EDWARD 87 24.0 NJ
2 5 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 85 24.0 PA
4 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 84 25.0 PA
7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 25.5 PA
8 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 84 24.0 PA
8 5 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 84 25.5 PA
2 4 92 01859 MICHAEL JAMES F JR 83 24.0 PA
8 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 83 24.0 PA
4 2 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 74 24.5 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 87 26.5 vT
7 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 86 27.0 PA
7 3 S0 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 85 26.0 PA
4 5 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 84 26.5 PA
7 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 84 27.0 PA
7 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 82 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 39



Page No. 1
KSA 200 REGISTERED
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/27/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
1 2 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 92 A VT
3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E - 89. A PA
3 3 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 87 A PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 A PA
3 2 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 90 B PA
3 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 87 B PA
5> 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 86 B PA  S.JR
1 1 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 79 B PA
1 3 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 86 c VT
1 2 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 85 C PA  S.JR
> 4 92 04311 FOREMAN, JAY R 82 C PA
1 5 96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 71 C VT  VET
5o 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 88 D PA  VET
2 5 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 65 D PA  VET
2 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 50 D PA  S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



SATURDAY May 24, 2003
EVENT 1-SINGLES

SUNDAY MAY 25,2003
EVENT 4—-CLUB SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIP

WINNER JASON RICHMOND 99 WINNER JAMESBITNER 199
CLASSA KEN DELONG 97 CLASSAA URBAN WOMER 199
CLASSB RON WERTMAN 96 CLASSA RICHARD MILLS 197
CLASSC SAMUEL F LUTZ 96 CLASSB JOHN BANISH 192
CLASSD NICHOLAS PRICE 61 CLASSC JUSTIN RICHMOND 192
VET BOB GILBAUGH 80 CLASSD TED BERGER 184
SRVET LLOYD WATTS 89 VET SAMUEL L TEMPLE 195
LADY SHANNON KINNE 82 SRVET STAN BOHENSKY 191
LADY SONYA MILLER 194
EVENT 2—- HANDICAP
WINNER RAY STAHL 94 EVENT 5 CLUB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
19-21 JAMESKINNE 94 WINNER WELLIINGTON PATTERSON 98
22-23 JACK PRICE 87 CLASSAA URBANWOMER 96
24-25 ROY BELCHER 91 CLASSA ROBERT MACHAMER 93
26-27 BOB TARZCA 82 CLASSB DANIEL DELONG 93
VET BOB GILBAUGH 88 CLASSC JOSEPH KEENAN 82
SRVET LLOYD WATTS 87 CLASSD  WILLIAM VOUGHT 79
VET TED BERGER 85
EVENT 3-DOUBLES SR VET LLOYD WATTS 85
WINNER RAY STAHL 92 LADY SONYA MILLER 86
CLASSAA JASON RICHMOND 92
CLASSA JAMESKINNE 79
CLASSB ROY BELCHER 92
CLASSC ROBERT LONG 87
CLASSD NICHOLAS PRICE 77
VET ROBERT GILBAUGH 76
SRVET LLOYD WATTS 71 BIG LOUIE HANDICAP WINNERS
WINNER JAMESKINNE
MONDAY May 26, 2003 RUNNER UP ROGER HERB
EVENT 6 -SINGLES 19-21 TOM MORRISON
WINNER RAY STAHL 100 22-23 GREG GODFREY
CLASSAA JOSHUA RICHMOND 100 24-25 GREG PATTON
CLASSA GEORGE MAGUSCHAK 99 26-27 JOSHUA RICHMOND
CLASSB RUSSELL GILL 95
CLASSC  WILLIAM VOUGHT 91
CLASSD RONALD DUNBAR 88
VET ROBERT GILBAUGH 97
SRVET KEN FRITZ 87
LADY SHANNON KINNE 68
EVENT 7 CLUB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
WINNER JAMESKINNE 190
19-21 TOM MORRISON 180
22-23 GREG GODFREY 183
24-25 GREGORY PATTON 184
26-27 ROGER HERB 186
VET MIKE COLLINS 179
SRVET PAUL CRISLER 178
LADY IRENE PATTERSON 181



Page No.

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
5 3 44 25344 KORSAK TIMOTHY P 99
2 3 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 97
i 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97
5 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 97
5 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 96
3 1 86 00765 DAVIS SLADE A 94
5 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 94
5 5 88 02648 BORTZ ROBERT A 93
3 4 94 02573 KOVALESKI KEN 93
2 1 94 04863 MANNING JON C 90
3 3 03 12933 OLOUGHLIN MARCIA E 62
1 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 97
1 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92
3 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 82
2 2 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 95
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 20
1 3 98 00813 BREEN PHILIP C 93
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88
2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 92
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 81
2 4 03 11195 CACCIOLA DENNIS JR 75
3 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 68
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

1

ADDED MONEY SHOOT 2ND 100

ADDED MONEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
200 - SINGLES

SINGLES

o8

97
96
96
95
96
96
96
95
90
71

98
92
81

92
96
92

90
84
86
70
69

06/21/2003

TOTAL
197

194
193
193
191
190
190
189
188
180
133

195
184
163

187
186
185

178
176
167
145
137

CLASS

2

goguyuuouuyg NN Do IPFH?EDE’FquUP’F

C0r2€7 S, porec A mEw TR Sthof=e

Ran His st Joo ST o/n SeaonyS

/6 yi erenT,

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

JR

LADY

VET
LADY

S.VT
LADY
S.VT

S.JR



Page No. 1
ADDED MONEY SHOOT HANDICAP
ADDED MONEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/21/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
5 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 93 19.5 PA S.VT
1 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 20.5 PA S.VT
1 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 85 20.0 PA
5 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 83 19.5 PA S.VT
5 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 81 19.0 PA LADY
1 2 03 11195 CACCIOLA DENNIS JR 79 20.0 PA
1 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 72 19.0 PA LADY
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 64 19.0 PA S.JR
5 5 03 12933 OLOUGHLIN MARCIA E 59 19.0 NY LADY
1 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 58 20.5 PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
3 1 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 94 22.0 PA
3 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 81 22.0 PA
3 3 98 00813 BREEN PHILIP C 80 22.5 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 5 88 02648 BORTZ ROBERT A 93 25.5 PA
6 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 88 24.0 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 25.5 PA
3 5 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 87 24.5 PA T-0
6 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 87 25.0 PA
4 3 94 02573 KOVALESKI KEN 85 25.0 NY
4 4 44 31709 MOYER RICHARD M 85 25.0 PA
2 2 94 04863 MANNING JON C 84 25.5 NY
3 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 80 24.0 PA VET

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 27.0 PA
6 3 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 86 26.5 PA
4 5 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 85 27.0 PA
6 2 44 25344 KORSAK TIMOTHY P 84 27.0 PA
2 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 72 26.5 PA
4 1 86 00765 DAVIS SLADE A 65 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28
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ADDED MONEY SHOOT SINGLES
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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SINGLES

ALL SCORES

NAME SINGLES
SIDOREK COREY S 100
KOONS JAMES A JR 100
KORSAK TIMOTHY P 99
RICHMOND JASON L. 99
FILLING ALBERT E J 99
HERB ROGER L 98
MORRISON, THOMAS 98
DREXLER MATT 98
FOLEY JOHN J 98
TROUTMAN JOEY E 97
BELCHER ROY H III 97
COLLINS MIKE 97
KETNER JOHN L 96
TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 95
BORASCIUS STANLEY 95
DAVIS SLADE A 95
PANICHI ROBERT 94
LUTZ SAMUEL F 954
GEISLER FORREST W 93
WENTLING FREDERICK 93
HERMAN CHARLES D 92
SHYDA BRIAN S 91
NYE JAMES S 89
WEAVER JEFFERY W 78
KRONE JACK C 99
GOODMAN MIKE 99
RICHMOND JUSTIN L 96
WERTMAN RONALD E 95
LUTZ SAMUEL T JR 95
BIERSTINE EDWARD 94
SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 94
MOYER ROBERT A 93
MOYER RICHARD M 92
EVANCHECK JAMES M 91
CHECKET JOHN J 90
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 83
GOODMAN ANDREA 55
REX BRUCE S 97
HYDE DOUGLAS E 94
PLOTTS JACK M 93
ROTHERMEL TERRY L 91
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 90
MURRAY FRED F 89
WOODLING MAX R 84
HYDE LINDA D 93
JOHNSON MILDRED 92
QUANDEL JAMES W 90
DUNBAR RONALD E 84

CLASS

oo owwowow g ol
ooy naoonaonn oW w FFFFFFFFII?FIIFIIFI|F ;EE

06/22/2003

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
MO
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

JR

VET

VET

VET
S.JR

VET

S.JR

VET
S.VTr

39

7k
n
<



Page No. 2

ADDED MONEY SHOOT SINGLES
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/22/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
11 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 80 D PA S.JR
5 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 76 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 50
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ADDED MONEY SHOOT HANDICAP

ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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ALL SCORES

NAME

GOODMAN MIKE
MOYER ROBERT A
KELLER JAMES G
SHYDA BRIAN S
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
CHECKET JOHN J
BERGER, THEODORE E
POUST KENNETH D
PLOTTS JACK M
SCHAEFFER MAHLON B
LIBERATORE JOSEPH
ROTHERMEL TERRY L
KLOBE CHARLES E BU
WOODLING MAX R
MURRAY FRED F

HYDE LINDA D

REX BRUCE S

HYDE DOUGLAS E
DAVIS CODY A
WEAVER JEFFERY W
SHYDA BRADLEY S

EVANCHECK JAMES M
COLLINS MIKE
TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR
PANICHI ROBERT
BOHENSKY STANLEY A
RICHMOND JUSTIN L

SIDOREK COREY S
FOLEY JOHN J
MACHAMER ROBERT M
MINETTI RICHARD H
RICHMOND JASON L.
GEISLER FORREST W
KRONE JACK C
MOYER RICHARD M
WENTLING FREDERICK
LUTZ SAMUEL F
HERMAN CHARLES D
BELCHER ROY H III
WALL CHARLES G III
LUTZ SAMUEL T JR
NYE JAMES S

KETNER JOHN L

KOONS JAMES A JR
FILLING ALBERT E J

HANDICAP YARDAGE
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2

ADDED MONEY SHOOT HANDICAP
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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ALL SCORES

NAME

BORASCIUS STANLEY
BIERSTINE EDWARD
TROUTMAN JOEY E
PEROZZI, DUANE
HERB ROGER L
BALICHIK MICHAEL R
KORSAK TIMOTHY P
WERTMAN RONALD E
DAVIS SLADE A

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 54

91
90
90
88
87
84
83
82
77

26.
26.
26.
27.
26.
27.
27.
26.
26.

HANDICAP YARDAGE

umumoounnooom

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

06/22/2003



Page No. 1
ADDED MONEY SHOOT DOUBLLES
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/22/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS

6 5 44 40238 SHYDA BRIAN S 94 AL PA
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 91 AA PA
3 1 98 03613 DREXLER MATT 91 AA MO JR
6 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 94 A_ PA
6 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 94 A_ PA
6 3 44 25344 KORSAK TIMOTHY P 92 A_ PA
3 5 44 33939 PEROZZI, DUANE 90 A_ PA
1 1 44 27820 MACHAMER ROBERT M 89 A_ PA
3 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 A_ PA
1 2 97 02647 TROUTMAN JOEY E 81 A_ PA
2 2 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 95 B PA JR
3 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 924 B PA
5 3 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 92 B PA
4 4 44 31709 MOYER RICHARD M 90 B PA
1 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 89 B PA VET
3 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 89 B PA
1 4 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 87 B PA
4 3 86 00765 DAVIS SLADE A 86 B PA
6 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 78 B PA
5 2 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 76 B PA
2 3 03 10081 WEAVER JEFFERY W 68 B PA
2 4 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 82 C PA S.JR
2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 74 Cc PA

5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 63 C PA S.VT
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 87 D PA LADY
5 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 81 D PA VET
1 3 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 75 D PA
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 72 D PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



Page No.

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
5 3 44 25344 KORSAK TIMOTHY P 99
2 3 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 97
i 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97
5 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 97
5 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 96
3 1 86 00765 DAVIS SLADE A 94
5 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 94
5 5 88 02648 BORTZ ROBERT A 93
3 4 94 02573 KOVALESKI KEN 93
2 1 94 04863 MANNING JON C 90
3 3 03 12933 OLOUGHLIN MARCIA E 62
1 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 97
1 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92
3 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 82
2 2 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 95
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90
1 3 98 00813 BREEN PHILIP C 93
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88
2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 92
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 81
2 4 03 11195 CACCIOLA DENNIS JR 75
3 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 68
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

1

ADDED MONEY SHOOT 2ND 100

ADDED MONEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
200 - SINGLES

SINGLES
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Page No. 1
ADDED MONEY SHOOT HANDICAP
ADDED MONEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/21/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
5 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 93 19.5 PA S.VvT
1 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 20.5 PA S.VT
1 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 85 20.0 PA
5 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 83 19.5 PA S.vVT
5 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 81 19.0 PA LADY
1 2 03 11195 CACCIOLA DENNIS JR 79 20.0 PA
1 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 72 19.0 PA LADY
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 64 19.0 PA S.JR
5 5 03 12933 OLOUGHLIN MARCIA E 59 19.0 NY LADY
1 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 58 20.5 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
3 1 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 94 22.0 PA
3 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 81 22.0 PA
3 3 98 00813 BREEN PHILIP C 80 22.5 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 5 88 02648 BORTZ ROBERT A 93 25.5 PA
6 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 88 24.0 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 25.5 PA
3 5 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 87 24 .5 PA T-0
6 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 87 25.0 PA
4 3 94 02573 KOVALESKI KEN 85 25.0 NY
4 4 44 31709 MOYER RICHARD M 85 25.0 PA
2 2 94 04863 MANNING JON C 84 25.5 NY
3 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 80 24.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 27.0 PA
6 3 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 86 26.5 PA
4 5 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 85 27.0 PA
6 2 44 25344 KORSAK TIMOTHY P 84 27.0 PA
2 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 72 26.5 PA
4 1 86 00765 DAVIS SLADE A 65 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28
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ADDED MONEY SHOOT SINGLES
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
SIDOREK COREY S 100
KOONS JAMES A JR 100
KORSAK TIMOTHY P 99
RICHMOND JASON L. 29
FILLING ALBERT E J 99
HERB ROGER L 98
MORRISON, THOMAS 98
DREXLER MATT 98
FOLEY JOHN J 98
TROUTMAN JOEY E 97
BELCHER ROY H III 97
COLLINS MIKE 97
KETNER JOHN L 96
TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 95
BORASCIUS STANLEY 95
DAVIS SLADE A 95
PANICHI ROBERT 94
LUTZ SAMUEL F 94
GEISLER FORREST W 93
WENTLING FREDERICK 93
HERMAN CHARLES D 92
SHYDA BRIAN S 91
NYE JAMES S 89
WEAVER JEFFERY W 78
KRONE JACK C 99
GOODMAN MIKE 99
RICHMOND JUSTIN L 96
WERTMAN RONALD E 95
LUTZ SAMUEL T JR 95
BIERSTINE EDWARD 94
SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 94
MOYER ROBERT A 93
MOYER RICHARD M 92
EVANCHECK JAMES M 91
CHECKET JOHN J 90
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 83
GOODMAN ANDREA 55
REX BRUCE S 97
HYDE DOUGLAS E 924
PLOTTS JACK M 93
ROTHERMEL TERRY L 91
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 90
MURRAY FRED F 89
WOODLING MAX R 84
HYDE LINDA D 93
JOHNSON MILDRED 92
QUANDEL JAMES W 90
DUNBAR RONALD E 84
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Page No. 2

ADDED MONEY SHOOT SINGLES
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/22/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
11 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 80 D PA  S.JR
5 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 76 D PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 50
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ADDED MONEY SHOOT HANDICAPRP
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/22/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
7 1 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 95 20.0 PA
6 5 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 92 21.0 PA
6 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 91 19.5 P2 S.VT
7 3 44 40238 SHYDA BRIAN S 90 21.0 PA
9 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 90 19.0 PA LADY
7 2 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 89 20.5 PA
9 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 88 19.5 PA VET
9 4 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 86 19.5 PA S.VT
6 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 19.5 PA S.vT
2 1 44 37812 SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 84 21.0 PA S.VT
6 4 35 07809 LIBERATORE JOSEPH 84 21.5 PA S.VT
2 5 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 83 20.5 PA
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 82 20.5 PA
7 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 82 19.5 PA S.VT
6 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 81 19.0 PA S.vT
9 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 79 19.0 PA LADY
2 4 97 00136 REX BRUCE S 78 20.0 PA
4 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 75 20.0 PA
9 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 75 19.0 PA S.JR
2 2 03 10081 WEAVER JEFFERY W 64 20.0 PA
7 5 03 13449 SHYDA BRADLEY S 61 19.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 96 23.5 PA
1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 93 23.5 PA VET
4 4 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 91 22.0 PA VET
4 2 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 88 22.5 PA VET
8 5 44 (05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 88 22.0 PA VET
2 3 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 84 22.5 PA S.JR
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 3 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 96 24.5 PA JR
11 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 96 24.0 PA
3 4 44 27820 MACHAMER ROBERT M 93 25.0 PA
11 5 44 30873 MINETTI RICHARD H 92 24.0 FL
1 1 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 25.0 PA
3 2 86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 90 25.0 PA
5 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C S0 24 .5 PA VET
8 2 44 31709 MOYER RICHARD M 90 25.0 PA
8 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 88 24.0 PA
8 4 98 03192 LUTZ SAMUEL F 88 24.0 PA S.JR
11 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 88 25.0 PA
10 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 25.5 PA
10 3 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 86 25.5 PA
8 1 92 02947 LUTZ SAMUEL T JR 82 24.0 PA
5 1 88 02336 NYE JAMES S 79 24.5 PA
5 3 99 03995 KETNER JOHN L 78 25.0 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 5 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 91 27.0 PA
5 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 91 27.0 PA
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2

ADDED MONEY SHOOT HANDICAPRP
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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ALL SCORES

NAME

BORASCIUS STANLEY
BIERSTINE EDWARD
TROUTMAN JOEY E
PEROZZI, DUANE
HERB ROGER L
BALICHIK MICHAEL R
KORSAK TIMOTHY P
WERTMAN RONALD E
DAVIS SLADE A

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 54
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Page No. 1
ADDED MONEY SHOOT DOUBLES
ADDED MONEY SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/22/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS

6 5 44 40238 SHYDA BRIAN S 94 Aa PA
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 91 AA PA
3 1 98 03613 DREXLER MATT 91 AA MO JR
6 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 94 A_ pPA
6 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 94 A_ PA
6 3 44 25344 KORSAK TIMOTHY P 92 A_ PA
3 5 44 33939 PEROZZI, DUANE 90 A_ PA
1 1 44 27820 MACHAMER ROBERT M 89 A_ PA
3 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TII 89 A_ PA
1 2 97 02647 TROUTMAN JOEY E 81 A_ PA
2 2 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 95 B PA JR
3 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 94 B PA
5 3 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 92 B PA
4 4 44 31709 MOYER RICHARD M 90 B PA
1 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 89 B PA VET
3 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 89 B PA
1 4 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 87 B PA
4 3 86 00765 DAVIS SLADE A 86 B PA
6 4 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 78 B PA
5 2 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 76 B PA
2 3 03 10081 WEAVER JEFFERY W 68 B PA

4 99 11628 RICHMOND JUSTIN L 82 Cc PA S.JR
2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 74 Cc PA

5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 63 c PA S.VT
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 87 D PA LADY
5 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 81 D PA VET
1 3 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 75 D PA
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 72 D PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVENUE

WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOQOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 09/27/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/27/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/27/2003 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 09/28/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 09/28/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 09/28/2003 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
14TEH ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT
14TH ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/27/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 5 97 00906 HALL, TIMOTHY 97 NY

3 5 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 97 PA

5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 97 PA

5 5 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 97 PA

3 4 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 96 PA

3 2 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 95 PA LADY
4 3 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 95 bPA

7 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 95 PA

1 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 94 PA

3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 93 PA

7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA

7 3 94 02969 GILL RUSSELL E 93 PA
10 1 35 04823 FRANK ARTHUR W 93 PA

5 1 98 04223 UHRIN EDWARD 92 PA

4 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 91 PA

10 2 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 91 PA

7 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 90 NY

2 1 44 03493 BARTLOW WILLIAM P 89 PA

5 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 89 PA

1 3 95 01660 HOMSHER, JERRY 88 PA

4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 PA S.VT
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 87 PA

10 4 44 18822 HARDICK CARL 87 PA VET
1 5 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 86 NY VET
5 2 03 10501 UHRIN JOSHUA 86 PA

7 4 88 05611 LEWIS EDMOND S 86 NY

4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.VT
10 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 81 PA

10 5 89 05407 DROSS CHARLES C 81 FL

1 4 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 80 PA

4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 PA S.VvT
2 2 03 15123 BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 79 PA S.JR
3 3 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 77 PA L-Sv
2 4 00 00167 TOSEKI, BRIAN 68 PA

2 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 65 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 35



Page No. 1
14TH ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT
14TH ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/27/2003

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 97 22.5 PA
3 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 24 .5 PA
3 3 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 94 24.5 PA
3 1 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 93 25.5 PA
6 4 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 93 22.5 PA
7 3 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 93 26.0 PA
2 3 97 00906 HALL, TIMOTHY 91 26.0 NY
7 1 79 00714 ROSS STEVEN L 91 24.0 PA
5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 90 27.0 PA
5 5 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 90 27.0 PA
6 2 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 90 19.5 PA VET
2 2 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 89 26.0 NY
1 1 98 04223 UHRIN EDWARD 88 20.0 PA
2 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 88 27.0 PA
2 1 99 11279 QUATTLEBAUM PAUL 87 27.0 AR
4 5 88 05611 LEWIS EDMOND S 87 21.0 NY
5 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 87 27.0 PA
5 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 87 27.0 PA
6 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 87 19.5 PA S.VT
1 3 95 01660 HOMSHER, JERRY 86 22.0 PA
1 4 (02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 86 20.0 PA
3 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 86 22.5 PA LADY
2 5 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 85 25.0 PA
4 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 85 21.0 PA S.VT
5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 26.5 PA
3 2 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 82 25.0 NY VET
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 20.0 PA S.vT
6 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON A 82 20.0 PA
4 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 77 21.0 PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 75 19.5 PA S.VT
1 5 03 10501 UHRIN JOSHUA 72 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31



Page No. 1
14TH ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT
14TH ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT 2003 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/27/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 96 PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA
2 3 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 90 PA
1 4 97 00906 HALL, TIMOTHY 89 NY
3 1 95 01660 HOMSHER, JERRY 85 PA
1 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 84 PA
1 5 99 11279 QUATTLEBAUM PAUL 84 AR
1 3 79 00714 ROSS STEVEN L 82 PA
3 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 81 PA VET
2 5 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 79 PA LADY
2 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 78 PA S.VT
2 2 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 78 PA
3 5 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 74 NY VET
3 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 69 PA
3 4 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 69 NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Puge No. 1
14TH ANNUAL, COLOR TV SHOOT
2003 (14TH) ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/28/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 100 PA
3 3 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 100 PA JR
7 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 100 PA
5 5 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 99 PA
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R o8 PA
2 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA
2 4 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA
3 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 98 PA
7 3 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 97 PA
8 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 97 PA
2 2 01 12765 MORRISON, THOMAS 96 PA
3 5 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 96 PA
4 5 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 96 PA
7 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 96 PA VET
5 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 95 NY VET
6 1 44 03493 BARTLOW WILLIAM P 95 PA
5 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 94 PA
7 2 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 94 PA
8 4 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 94 PA
8 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 94 PA S.VvT
8 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 93 NY
4 1 87 06469 DEBARR EUGENE R 92 PA
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 PA S.VT
3 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 89 PA
3 2 00 00168 SCHOENER NORMAN 88 NY
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 86 PA S.vr
6 4 03 15124 BARTLOW ANDREW W 85 PA JR
7 1 02 10802 RODKEY RICHARD A 85 PA
8 2 96 03556 BELCHER LON D 85 PA
5 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 81 NY
6 2 03 15123 BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 81 PA S.JR
6 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 74 PA VET
6 5 00 00167 TOSEKI, BRIAN 74 PA
4 3 90 06403 DUNBAR DONNA L 69 PA LADY
5 4 03 10980 TERESA BANACH M 54 Pa LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 35



Page No. 1
14TH ANNUAL COLOR TV SHOOT
2003 (14TH) ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/28/2003

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
4 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 95 20.0 PA
4 5 01 12765 MORRISON, THOMAS 95 21.0 PA
5 2 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93 25.0 pA
3 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 92 21.0 PA S.vT
1 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 91 21.5 PA
5 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 91 27.0 PA
7 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 91 24.5 PA
5 3 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 90 25.0 PA
6 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 20.0 PA S.VvT
1 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 89 20.0 PA
3 3 02 10802 RODKEY RICHARD A 89 20.0 PA
3 5 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 89 22.5 PA
2 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 88 25.0 PA
3 2 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 88 22.5 PA
2 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 87 24.5 PA VET
2 5 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 87 26.5 PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 86 19.5 PA S.VT
5 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 86 27.0 PA
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.vr
7 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 85 26.0 NY
1 1 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 84 20.0 NY
5 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 26.5 PA
2 3 03 13366 SIDOREK COREY S 83 26.0 PA JR
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 82 26.5 NY VET
3 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 81 23.0 PA
4 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 81 21.5 PA S.VT
6 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 80 19.5 PA VET
7 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 80 24.0 PA
1 2 00 00168 SCHOENER NORMAN 73 22.0 NY
1 4 03 10980 TERESA BANACH M 58 19.0 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



Pége No. 1
14TH ANNUAIL, COLOR TV SHOOT
2003 (14TH) ANNL COLOR TV SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/28/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 4 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 96 PA
1 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 94 PA
1 5 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 92 PA
2 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 92 PA JR
2 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 90 PA
1 2 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 86 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 PA
2 3 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 82 PA
1 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 81 NY VET
1 3 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 71 NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/04/2003 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 2 0 04 00 BN S\ 7"6&_&‘
EVENT # 3 040442003 H 00 No 7o

EVENT # 4 10/05/2003 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 5 10/05/2003 HANDICAP 100

EVENT # 6 10/05/2003 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
100 Ie YD TARGETS
KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/04/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
1 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 AA PA
1 3 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 87 AR PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 A_ PA
1 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 96 A_ PA
1 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 c PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/05/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
2 3 89 00128 HOROWITZ LOUIS 81 NY
3 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 97 AA PA
4 1 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 AA PA
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 AA PA
4 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 96 A_ PA
3 3 01 12765 MORRISON, THOMAS 95 A_ PA
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 94 A_ PA
2 5 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 84 A_ PA
2 2 03 15827 TROXELL BROC A 83 A_ PA
2 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 73 A_ PA
2 1 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 95 B PA
1 3 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 92 B NY VET
5 3 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 90 B PA S.vT
1 2 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 89 B PA
5 4 03 15124 BARTLOW ANDREW W 75 B PA S.JR
5 2 03 15123 BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 65 B PA S.JR
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 91 c PA S.VT
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 86 C PA
1 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 84 c PA
3 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 82 C PA S.VT
5 1 00 00167 TOSEKI, BRIAN 80 D PA
6 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 67 D PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



Page No.

1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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doNWLOT TR
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5
4

b

44
03
44
87
89
94
98
03
03

85
79

99
86
94
37
79

84
44

34411
14870
24790
03292
00128
02234
04788
15827
15314

00318
08697

00205
04236
00655
20840
03880

00168
04185

ALL SCORES

NAME

PLOTTS JACK M
BAKER JR GENE M
KLOBE CHARLES E BU
DUNBAR RONALD E
HOROWITZ LOUIS
POUST KENNETH D
BERGER, THEODORE E
TROXELL BROC A
BAKER SR GENE M

VOUGHT WILLIAM C
BANISH JOHN A

DELONG KENNETH A
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
EVANCHECK JAMES M
SHERWOOD RAYMOND
BITNER JAMES B

OTT LESTER R
BELCHER ROY H III

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18

HANDICAP YARDAGE

87
85
82
80
78
76
74
68
57

89
81

90
87
86
83
82

84
78

20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
19.
20.
20.

23.
22.

24.
24.
24.
25.
25.

27.
26.

ooumulo o Ut SQoutunnuouTo ©

Ut o

10/05/2003

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA  S.VT

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA S.VT

PA VET

PA

PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

PA

PA

NY VET

PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PA



Page No. 1
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN A SSOCIATION
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/05/2003

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 A_ PA
1 3 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 83 A_ PA
1 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 78 B PA
1 5 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 75 B PA
1 2 03 15827 TROXELL BROC A 65 B PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVENUE

WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/18/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/18/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 10/18/2003 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/19/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/19/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/19/2003 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

50 PR DBEL, PUMPKIN SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
2 5 84
1 2 81
1 3 85
2 3 01
1 5 03
2 2 97
2 4 44
1 4 03
3 1 44
1 1 03

04185
00168
07855
05806
12765
14870
04046
05385
15314
48700
14871

DOUBLES

ALL SCORES

NAME DOUBLES
BELCHER ROY H III 95
OTT LESTER R 87
WENTLING FREDERICK 86
BANACH JOSPEH C 82
MORRISON, THOMAS 79
BAKER JR GENE M 78
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 78
BOHENSKY STANLEY A 71
BAKER SR GENE M 66
WOODLING MAX R 66
KL.OSE NICHOLAS H 65

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11

10/19/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 3 81
1 4 96
1 2 86
4 1 44
3 4 37
3 3 35
4 5 02
2 1 03
4 2 03
3 1 79
5 1 84
5 2 97
1 1 99
2 5 03
3 5 85
4 4 44
4 3 44
3 2 99
6 4 94
6 2 44
2 4 03
5 3 02
2 3 03

07855
00256
04236
34411
07426
01640
15897
14871
10016
03880
00168
04046
00205
14870
05806
05385
32012
02548
02234
11287
15314
12998
10980

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

WENTLING FREDERICK
COLLINS MIKE
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
PLOTTS JACK M
EDWARDS ROBERT
BIERSTINE EDWARD
VON BARTHELD DON
KLOSE NICHOLAS H
FOOTE RICHARD J
BITNER JAMES B

OTT LESTER R
BOHENSKY ANDREW J
DELONG KENNETH A
BAKER JR GENE M
BANACH JOSPEH C
BOHENSKY STANLEY A
MURRAY FRED F
GODFREY GREG A
POUST KENNETH D
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A
BAKER SR GENE M
BROWN PAUL D
TERESA BANACH M

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23

HANDICAP YARDAGE

92 23.0
90 24.5
89 24.5
88 20.5
87 27.0
86 26.5
86 20.0
85 22.0
85 21.5
84 25.0
83 27.0
82 25.5
80 25.0
79 22.0
79 26.5
79 22.5
78 20.0
77 24.0
77 21.5
76 22.0
75 20.0
73 26.0
51 19.0

100 HDCP PUMPKIN SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/19/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA

VET

S.VvT

VET

(0p)

355 39

LADY



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 4 37
6 1 84
3 1 79
6 4 97
1 1 91
4 3 99
3 4 96
5 2 03
6 2 44
6 3 01
1 4 99
4 1 85
4 5 35
5 1 44
6 5 44
3 2 44
5 5 02
1 2 44
2 5 03
5 3 44
2 1 03
2 4 03
3 5 03
2 3 00
3 3 00
2 2 03
4 2 03
5 4 44
1 3 81

07426
00168
03880
04046
04101
02548
00256
10016
04185
12765
00205
05806
01640
03490
05385
03493
15897
47317
14870
32012
14871
15314
15124
00167
00025
15123
10980
03485
07855

100 16YD PUMPKIN SHOOT

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

EDWARDS ROBERT 100
OTT LESTER R 99
BITNER JAMES B 97
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 97
PRIOR W STEPHEN 96
GODFREY GREG A 96
COLLINS MIKE 95
FOOTE RICHARD J 95
BELCHER ROY H III 95
MORRISON, THOMAS 94
DELONG KENNETH A 92
BANACH JOSPEH C 92
BIERSTINE EDWARD 92
BARTLOW WALTER L 92
BOHENSKY STANLEY A 91
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 88
VON BARTHELD DON 88
WERNER DAVID R 87
BAKER JR GENE M 87
MURRAY FRED F 87
KLOSE NICHOLAS H 86
BAKER SR GENE M 86
BARTLOW ANDREW W 84
TOSEKI, BRIAN 82
SHAPIRO HOWARD S 82
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 73
TERESA BANACH M 59
BARTLOW KENNETH E 57
WENTLING FREDERICK 47

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29

10/19/2003

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET
S.VT
VET

S.VT
S.VT

JR

S.JR
LADY



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 4 37
2 2 97
2 5 44
1 2 97
1 5 44
2 1 98
3 3 35
1 3 81
1 1 93
2 4 44
3 5 02
2 3 79
3 2 44
3 1 44
1 4 98

07426
04046
42150
00906
06442
00946
01640
06269
03684
24790
13339
00714
02025
48700
01022

50 PATR DOUBLES

KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 99
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 92
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 91
HALL, TIMOTHY 90
BRIGHTBILL RAYMOND 89
PATRICK EUGENE E 88
BIERSTINE EDWARD 84
PUPEK RONALD S 83
HENNING KENNETH E 80
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 80
ROSS DOUGLAS E 79
ROSS STEVEN L 78
WOODLING BILLIE 75
WOODLING MAX R 73
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 50

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15

10/18/2003

PA
PA
NY
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET
L-Sv
S.VT

VET



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

44
97
99
02
37
97
44
98
35
44
44
79
93
00
81
44
02
44
35
44
00
98
44
37
93
00

NS AMHRHRNWOAWSNNPRPOWRNDWOOVGRERPOAOUDND & W
WRBANBBAMNNRAURPWWUIRNMNWOAONUOWAEOVO B

34411
04046
03108
14119
07426
00906
06442
00946
07809
24790
01030
00714
03831
00022
06269
48700
13339
32012
01640
23363
00023
01022
42150
20840
03684
00021

100 HANDICAP TARGTS
KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

10/18/2003

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

PLOTTS JACK M
BOHENSKY ANDREW J
HOOVER NORMAN D
HUNTER ORVILLE S
EDWARDS ROBERT
HALL, TIMOTHY
BRIGHTBILL RAYMOND
PATRICK EUGENE E
LIBERATORE JOSEPH
KLOBE CHARLES E BU
JOHNSON MILDRED
ROSS STEVEN L
MELLNER ALAN
MCCORD MALCOLM
PUPEK RONALD S
WOODLING MAX R
ROSS DOUGLAS E
MURRAY FRED F
BIERSTINE EDWARD
KELLER JAMES G
BOATMAN JEAN
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
SHERWOOD RAYMOND
HENNING KENNETH E
KESSLER SHAWN

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 26

HANDICAP YARDAGE

94 20.0
93 25.5
92 20.0
91 21.0
91 27.0
90 26.0
89 24.5
88 23.5
88 20.5
87 20.5
86 18.5
85 24.5
85 20.0
85 22.5
84 25.0
84 19.5
84 21.0
78 20.0
78 26.5
77 19.5
76 19.0
75 24.0
75 27.0
73 25.0
61 20.0
40 20.0

bPA
PA
NY
PA

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

S.VT

L-Sv
VET

S.VT
S.VvT

VET
S.VT

LADY
VET

VET

JR



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 4 37
6 5 44
8 3 97
3 5 44
4 4 97
8 1 44
3 3 81
5 2 44
2 1 44
4 2 98
7 1 02
8 4 01
8 5 44
4 1 00
7 2 44
2 4 37
3 2 37
5 5 93
5 3 44
4 5 99
5 1 44
2 5 79
7 3 03
4 3 00
5 4 44
6 3 00
6 2 03
7 4 44
3 1 93
2 2 98
6 4 44
7 5 00
2 3 00

07426
42150
04046
06442
00906
04185
06269
23363
47317
00946
14119
12765
05385
00022
03493
20840
13050
03831
24790
03108
34411
00714
15124
00023
32012
00167
15123
03490
03684
01022
03485
00183
00021

100 1YD TARGETS

KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 100
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 100
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 98
BRIGHTBILL RAYMOND 97
HALL, TIMOTHY 97
BELCHER ROY H III 96
PUPEK RONALD S 95
KELLER JAMES G 94
WERNER DAVID R 93
PATRICK EUGENE E 93
HUNTER ORVILLE S 93
MORRISON, THOMAS 93
BOHENSKY STANLEY A 93
MCCORD MALCOLM 92
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 92
SHERWOOD RAYMOND 91
KOLOSKI JOSEPH 89
MELLNER ALAN 89
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 87
HOOVER NORMAN D 86
PLOTTS JACK M 85
ROSS STEVEN L 84
BARTLOW ANDREW W 84
BOATMAN JEAN 79
MURRAY FRED F 79
TOSEKI, BRIAN 77
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 76
BARTLOW WALTER L 75
HENNING KENNETH E 66
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 65
BARTLOW KENNETH E 61
HUNTER INA 50
KESSLER SHAWN 32

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 33

10/18/2003

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

55

VET

VET

S.VT
VET
JR

LADY

S.VT

S.JR
S.VT

VET

VET
LADY

JR



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 11/01/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 11/01/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 11/01/2003 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 11/02/2003 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 11/02/2003 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 11/02/2003 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

6 4 37
6 5 44
7 1 84
7 4 44
1 1 44
1 5 44
6 2 83
7 3 82
7 2 86
1 2 79
5 1 03
1 4 02
2 1 44
5 4 37
5 5 02
6 1 02
2 2 78
5 3 44
6 3 44
3 3 83
4 1 44
3 1 44
4 2 44
5 2 02
1 3 79
2 4 11
2 5 37
3 2 37
4 4 44
3 4 04
4 3 98
2 3 00
4 5 44
3 5 03

07426
42150
00168
04185
47317
39542
06598
02531
04236
08697
10016
11971
29307
20840
15897
13339
01262
24790
02332
03278
34411
03493
23363
14119
05023
05640
22645
13050
32012
10016
04788
00023
48700
15124

100 16e¥YD TARGETS
HAM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 99
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99
OTT LESTER R 98
BELCHER ROY H III 98
WERNER DAVID R 97
SHEPLER BOYD H 97
SIMMONS ROBERT K 97
ROBUCK DALE W 97
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 96
BANISH JOHN A 95
FOOTE RICHARD J 95
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 94
MCCORD MALCOLM 94
SHERWOOD RAYMOND 94
VON BARTHELD DON 94
ROSS DOUGLAS E 94
BOYER GRANT S 93
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 93
ALONGE WM B 93
WERTMAN RONALD E 92
PLOTTS JACK M 92
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 91
KELLER JAMES G 91
HUNTER ORVILLE S 91
ROSS ROBERT J 90
SWEITZER DONALD F 90
TERWILLIGER NORMAN 89
KOLOSKI JOSEPH 86
MURRAY FRED F 86
TOSEKI BRIAN J 85
BERGER, THEODORE E 83
BOATMAN JEAN 81
WOODLING MAX R 81
BARTLOW ANDREW W 72

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 34

11/01/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT
S.vT

VET
S.VT
S.VT

S.VT

VET
LADY
S.VT

JR



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 1 03
1 5 88
3 5 02
3 2 78
1 1 02
3 3 44
2 4 02
4 5 44
8 1 02
8 5 83
1 4 94
4 1 44
4 2 44
1 2 00
1 3 79
4 3 98
4 4 44
6 5 37
2 3 01
2 1 44
2 2 79
6 3 44
5 3 37
6 2 86
7 3 82
2 5 11
5 1 37
5 2 83
7 4 44
5 5 44
7 1 84
5 4 44

10016
05426
15897
01262
14119
24790
11971
02025
13339
06598
02234
34411
23363
00023
05023
04788
32012

22645
11687
29307
08697

02332
20840
04236
02531
05640

07426
03278
04185
42150
00168
39542

100 HANDICAP TARGETS

HAM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/01/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
FOOTE RICHARD J 94 21.5
TEA JOEL H 90 21.0
VON BARTHELD DON 90 20.0
BOYER GRANT S 89 20.5
HUNTER ORVILLE S 88 21.0
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 88 20.5
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 86 21.0
WOODLING BILLIE 85 20.5
ROSS DOUGLAS E 85 21.0
SIMMONS ROBERT K 84 21.0
POUST KENNETH D 83 21.5
PLOTTS JACK M 83 20.5
KELLER JAMES G 81 19.5
BOATMAN JEAN 80 19.0
ROSS ROBERT J 80 20.5
BERGER, THEODORE E 73 19.5
MURRAY FRED F 68 20.0
TERWILLIGER NORMAN 92 23.0
PANICHI ROBERT 91 22.5
MCCORD MALCOLM 88 22.5
BANISH JOHN A 75 22.0
ALONGE WM B 89 24.0
SHERWOOD RAYMOND 88 25.0
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 83 24.5
ROBUCK DALE W 81 25.0
SWEITZER DONALD F 79 24.0
EDWARDS ROBERT 92 27.0
WERTMAN RONALD E 92 26.5
BELCHER ROY H III 84 26.5
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 27.0
OTT LESTER R 81 27.0
SHEPLER BOYD H 76 27.0

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 32

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

PA

PA

PA

NY S.VT
PA

PA

PA

PA L-Sv
PA

PA

PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA LADY
PA VET
PA VET
PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
NY S.VvT
PA VET
PA

PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

NY VET

PA

PA

PA S.VT

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



Page No. 1

50 PATR DOUBLES TARGETS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 3 37
2 5 44
2 1 44
3 2 97
2 4 03
3 3 44
2 2 44
3 5 83
1 3 44
3 1 02
3 4 84
1 5 01
1 1 44
1 2 79
1 4 98

07426
42150
04185
04046
10016
05385
24790
06598
39542
13339
00168
11687
48700
08697
04788

HAM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES

ALL SCORES

NAME DOUBLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 97
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 95
BELCHER ROY H III 88
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 87
FOOTE RICHARD J 85
BOHENSKY STANLEY A 85
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 82
SIMMONS ROBERT K 82
SHEPLER BOYD H 81
ROSS DOUGLAS E 81
OTT LESTER R 80
PANICHI ROBERT 79
WOODLING MAX R 75
BANISH JOHN A 72
BERGER, THEODORE E 71

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15

11/01/2003

PA
bA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET
S.VT

VET



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 4 84
5 5 37
3 1 99
7 4 44
6 4 96
7 1 79
1 3 03
7 2 83
7 3 82
7 5 94
9 1 90
2 1 44
1 5 87
2 2 44
6 1 81
6 5 83
3 3 02
5 3 44
8 5 44
4 3 03
4 5 99
8 2 03
2 5 89
3 5 44
6 2 02
1 1 44
3 2 98
4 1 03
8 1 44
2 4 11
2 3 00
5 2 44
1 2 03
5 1 44
4 2 03
6 3 87
8 4 03
9 2 88
4 4 03
5 4 44
8 3 44
1 4 00
9 4 83

00168
07426
00205
04185
00256
03880
14719
03278
02531
00655
07262
29307
00759
03125
07855
06598
15897
25748
03493
14870
00066
15123
03310
15662
13339
47317
00524
14871
03490
05640
00023
23363
15122
34411
15827
03292
15124
02334
15314
32012
03485
00021
04368

100 16¥YD TARGETS
HAM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
OTT LESTER R 100
EDWARDS ROBERT 100
DELONG KENNETH A 99
BELCHER ROY H III 99
COLLINS MIKE 98
BITNER JAMES B o8
YOUNG ROBERT L 97
WERTMAN RONALD E 97
ROBUCK DALE W 97
EVANCHECK JAMES M 97
MILLER MARY A 97
MCCORD MALCOLM 96
GOODMAN MIKE 93
BAIR FRANKLIN D 93
WENTLING FREDERICK 93
SIMMONS ROBERT K 92
VON BARTHELD DON 91
KREEGER JAMES K JR 91
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 90
BAKER JR GENE M 89
HOLLENBACH RAY L 89
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 89
MARTIN D GARTH 88
FRITZ K H 87
ROSS DOUGLAS E 87
WERNER DAVID R 86
MADER KENNETH C 86
KLOSE NICHOLAS H 86
BARTLOW WALTER L 86
SWEITZER DONALD F 85
BOATMAN JEAN 84
KELLER JAMES G 84
GOODMAN ANDREA 83
PLOTTS JACK M 82
TROXELL BROC A 81
DUNBAR RONALD E 79
BARTLOW ANDREW W 79
MILLER CHRIS E 78
BAKER SR GENE M 71
MURRAY FRED F 71
BARTLOW KENNETH E 71
KESSLER SHAWN 64
ZEDACK PAUL D 64

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 43

11/02/2003

PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

LADY

S.VvT

S.VT

S.vT
S.vTr
LADY
S.VT
LADY
S.vT

JR

S.VT
VET
JR

S.VT



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARGETS
HAM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/02/2003
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 96 20.5 PA
1 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 93 20.0 PA
9 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 88 21.0 PA
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 20.5 PA S.VT
7 3 87 03292 DUNBAR RONALD E 87 20.0 PA
1 1 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 86 21.0 PA
9 5 83 06598 SIMMONS ROBERT K 86 21.0 PA
3 2 44 03125 BAIR FRANKLIN D 85 21.0 PA
5 3 44 25748 KREEGER JAMES K JR 85 20.0 PA
7 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 85 20.0 PA
9 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 85 21.5 PA LADY
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 84 19.5 PA S.VT
5 1 03 14871 KLOSE NICHOLAS H 84 20.0 PA
9 3 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 84 20.5 PA
1 2 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 83 19.0 PA LADY
5 2 03 15827 TROXELL BROC A 82 20.0 PA
5 5 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 82 20.0 PA
9 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 80 21.0 PA S.VT
7 2 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 78 20.0 PA
2 5 44 02025 WOODLING BILLIE 77 20.5 PA L-SV
1 4 00 00023 BOATMAN JEAN 74 19.0 PA LADY
2 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 71 20.0 PA S.VT
5 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 59 20.0 PA
2 3 00 00021 KESSLER SHAWN 55 20.0 PA JR
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
3 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 91 22.5 PA
3 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 91 23.0 PA
6 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 87 23.5 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 89 24.5 PA VET
8 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 89 25.0 PA
4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 86 25.0 PA
3 4 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 80 24.0 PA S.VT
6 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 79 24.5 PA
8 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 79 25.0 PA
4 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 72 25.5 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 93 27.0 NY
4 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 87 26.5 PA
8 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 37



Page No. 1

S50 PAIR DOUBRBRLES TARGETS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 81
3 2 44
1 1 44
1 5 02
2 1 03
2 2 03
2 3 03
3 5 83
3 1 02
2 5 99
2 4 03

07855
04185
48700
15897
14871
15827
14870
06598
13339
00066
15314

HAM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

WENTLING FREDERICK 93
BELCHER ROY H III 92
WOODLING MAX R 85
VON BARTHELD DON 85
KLOSE NICHOLAS H 82
TROXELL BROC A 81
BAKER JR GENE M 80
SIMMONS ROBERT K 80
ROSS DOUGLAS E 77
HOLLENBACH RAY L 76
BAKER SR GENE M 71

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

11

11/02/2003

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VT



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 3 99
1 5 44
1 1 44
1 4 44
1 2 04

00205
04185
34411
32012
11166

100 16¥YD TARGETS
- HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/06/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

DELONG KENNETH A 94
BELCHER ROY H III 20
PLOTTS JACK M 75
MURRAY FRED F 70
KESSLER SHAWN M 67

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

5

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

et



Page No. 1
100 16¥YD TARGETS
- HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/07/2003

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA
1 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 92 PA
1 3 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 91 PA
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 84 PA
2 5 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 82 PA
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 PA
2 3 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 69 PA
2 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 63 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



